
Attendance List
Line UserType Username Email

1 WebEx ATTENDEE Allegheny Energy ddunlap@alleghenyenergy.com
2 WebEx ATTENDEE Alonzo Edwards alonzo.edwards@sce.com
3 WebEx ATTENDEE Angela Black blacka@dteenergy.com
4 WebEx ATTENDEE Ashley Shepard anshepard@duke-energy.com
5 WebEx ATTENDEE Barbara Kedrowski barbara.kedrowski@we-energies.com
6 WebEx ATTENDEE Claudia Ordonez cmordonez@tecoenergy.com
7 WebEx ATTENDEE Connie Naylor constance.naylor@aps.com
8 WebEx ATTENDEE Diane Favorin dfavorin@pwrteam.com
9 WebEx ATTENDEE Eric Osborn eosborn@reliant.com

10 WebEx ATTENDEE Exelon Generation dfavorin@pwrteam.com
11 WebEx ATTENDEE Henry Tilghman henry.tilghman@pacificorp.com
12 WebEx ATTENDEE jeffrey w bell jwbell@pplweb.com
13 WebEx ATTENDEE Jonathan Andrews jonathan.andrews@scgo.com
14 WebEx ATTENDEE Karl Ebert kweb@dynegy.com
15 WebEx ATTENDEE Kelly Brooks kelly.brooks@gs.com
16 WebEx ATTENDEE Ken A. Hatley kahatley@duke-enrgy.com
17 WebEx ATTENDEE Lori Hamilton Lori.Hamilton@avistacorp.com
18 WebEx ATTENDEE Madhavi Ravoori mravoori@coral-enrgy.com
19 WebEx ATTENDEE Mike Dozier mdozier@caiso.com
20 WebEx ATTENDEE Mildred Antoine mantoine@pepcoenergy.com
21 WebEx ATTENDEE Roni Reese rreese@caiso.com
22 WebEx ATTENDEE Sally Clore sclore@midwestiso.org
23 WebEx ATTENDEE Sandy Keller skeller@mge.com
24 WebEx ATTENDEE Sara Hornbeck sara.hornbeck@pinnaclewest.com
25 WebEx ATTENDEE Sheri Weaver slweaver@pplweb.com
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26 WebEx ATTENDEE Sonya Barshikar Sonya.Barshikar@gs.com
27 WebEx ATTENDEE Sy Wodakow seymour.wodakow@pseg.com
28 WebEx ATTENDEE tracee holte tracee.j.holte@xcelenergy.com
29 WebEx ATTENDEE Virginia Snyder snydev@pjm.com

Attendee Representing
30 In Person Barbara Bourque FERC
31 In Person Steven Reich FERC
32 In Person Marika Cook FERC
33 In Person Terry Ihnat FERC
34 In Person Marjorie Philips PSE&G
35 In Person Steven Smith Conectiv
36 In Person Bob Coan Conectiv
37 In Person Gary Zimmerly AEP
38 In Person Nancy Lee ConEd
39 In Person Scott Swanson Arizona Public Service Commission
40 In Person Joe Hartsoe AEP
41 In Person Pauline Foley PSE&G
42 In Person Jeff Salway AEP
43 In Person Rae McQuade NAESB
44 In Person Todd Oncken NAESB


